
[26] Longwarry State School Honour Board - WWl     dr2061
This Honour Board is located in the foyer of the Longwarry Primary School, McCrae Street, Longwarry. 

Beneath the Honour Board are the words - "The Great War Honour Roll - Longwarry School 1914-1918." 
Data re this site is copied by permission from a recent (2001) publication by historian and author  Mr Ron Blair, 3 Lamport Lane, 

Brandy Creek Vic 3820,  Australia.        email address is:       rmblair@dcsi.net.au        "Shoulder to Shoulder"  is a military 
history 

of the Baw Baw Shire (in West  Gippsland), incorporating the former shires of Buln Buln,  Warragul, Narracan,  and Walhalla. 
(pub2000 ISBN 0 646 27845 2).   Also researched and written  by Ron Blair are two more books,  "The Gippsland Regiment", a 

history 
of the  52nd Australian Infantry Battalion and  "A Young Man’s War", a history  of the 37/52nd Australian Infantry Battalion.

LONGWARRY SS  WW1   /DR2061
Lyster Bruton Claude Dunand 
Allan Bruton Gal. McFarlane 
Syd. Witton Wm. Rhodes 
Frank Goodrich David Rhodes 
Ed. Clifford Alf. Rhodes 
Wm Clifford Chas. Collett 
James Clifford Arch. Pearson 
Donald Bain Wm. Towers 
Geo. Bain Jas. Semple 
Wm. Newman Bert Studeman 
Geo. Bissett Jas. Neilsen 
Wm. Vennell Karl Steenholdt 
Henry Haysom Val Steenholdt 
Archd Haysom Tom Freeman 
Wm. Burnett Chas Stimpson 
Frank Eacott Jas Ralph 
Sam. Eacott Em Folwell 
Jos. Eacott Tom Folwell 
Chas. Eacott James Folwell 
Tom Pemberton Austin Folwell 
Norman Pemberton John Folwell 
Frank Gallin Henry Folwell 
Horace Gipps Joseph Folwell 
Ernest Webb Alice Sherriff 
Alf. Fowke Stan Cook 
Jas. Spence Chas.Cowan 
Chas. Pearce John Snowball 
Wm. Hair Will Levison 
Sam. Hort John Gordon 
Wm.Hort Henry Green 
James Johnson Wm Fawkner 
Les Johnson Richd. Maher 
Percy Lenz Roland Bruton 
Archie Noble Dr. John Kennedy 
Les Edwards Laurie Bourke 
Ern. Edwards 

/(alpha listing)
BAIN Donald HAIR Wm.
BAIN Geo. HAYSOM Archd
BISSETT Geo. HAYSOM Henry
BOURKE Laurie HORT Sam. 
BRUTON Allan HORT Wm.
BRUTON Lyster JOHNSON Jaines
BRUTON Roland JOHNSON Les
BURNETT Wm. KENNEDY Dr. John
CLIFFORD Ed. LEVISON Will
CLIFFORD James LONZ Percy
CLIFFORD Wm MAHER Richd. 
COLLETT Chas. McFARLANE Gal. 
COOK Stan NEILSEN Jas. 
COWAN Chas. NEWMAN Wm.
DUNAND Claude NOBLE Archie
EACOTT Chas. PEARCE Chas. 
EACOTT Frank PEARSON Arch. 
EACOTT Jos. PEMBERTON Norman
EACOTT Sam. PEMBERTON Tom
EDWARDS Em. RALPH Jas
EDWARDS Les RHODES Alf. 
FAWKNER Wm RHODES David
FOLWELL Austin RHODES Wm.
FOLWELL Em SEMPLE Jas. 
FOLWELL Henry SHERRIFF Alice
FOLWELL James SNOWBALL John
FOLWELL John SPENCE Jas. 
FOLWELL Joseph STEENHOLDT Karl
FOLWELL Tom STEENHOLDT Val
FOWKE Alf. STIMPSON Chas
FREEMAN Tom STUDEMAN Bert
GAILIN Frank TOWERS Wm.
GIPPS Horace VENNELL Wm.
GOODRICH Frank WEBB Emest
GORDON John WITTON Syd. 
GREEN Henry
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